"25NN\ILFHYTEIE MAXSAY 24(4+5

Pos. No. 4%H] F—L4 BestLap In Lap GAP =
1 21 db %7 2 TEAM AKASAKA 42567 3
2 4 # B K4YE C-Style with JMP 42573 5 0.006 0.006
3 78 {kpEHA TEAM AKASAKA 4267 6 0.097 0.103
4 51 ¥ABE— TEAM AKASAKA 42.694 3 0.024 0.127
5 18 #HBAFR J TRIC with JMP 42711 6 0017 0.144
6 2 WMEBERE NILFH—tIST 42.808 5 0.097 0.241
7 33 $FHBN J TRIC with JMP 42.827 4 0.019 0.26
8 7 % &F BIE#K Racing Square GEN 42.839 6 0012 0.272
9 9 HEIE#H 2 J TRIC with JMP 43.188 6 0.349 0.621
10 77 B A B WISE Karting Team 43.336 2 0.148 0.769
11 53 INMKE R NIILTFH—kI5T 43.922 3 0586 1.355
12 90 HIE MK E Racing Square GEN 43973 5 0.051  1.406
13 15 TFT#H FEIE TEAM AKASAKA 0
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Pos. No.
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C-Style with J.M.P
Racing Square GEN
TEAM AKASAKA
J TRIC with JM.P
TEAM AKASAKA
TEAM AKASAKA
J TRIC with J.M.P
J TRIC with J.M.P
Racing Square GEN
WISE Karting Team
TEAM AKASAKA
NIVFHh—R95T
NILFh—RI5T

No.53IFFAJJLRREIZCKYSINE

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

BestLap In Lap

42.443

42.46
42.616
42.595
42.586
42.641
42.998
43.167
43.912
42.997
43.366
43.395
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GAP

1.405
1.655
0.798
0.167
0.737
0.19
4851
3.366
1.077
0.717
3.827
10 Laps

1.405
3.06
3.858
4.025
4762
4.952
9.803
13.169
14.246
14.963
18.79
DNF
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Pos. No.
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C-Style with J.M.P
Racing Square GEN
J TRIC with J.M.P
TEAM AKASAKA
J TRIC with J.M.P
TEAM AKASAKA
NIVFH— 5T
WISE Karting Team
NIVFH— 5T
Racing Square GEN
TEAM AKASAKA
J TRIC with J.M.P
TEAM AKASAKA

No.51IZFADILRREIZKYSFINE
No2lX T vF A IZ&Y3T 1)y RE

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

BestLap In Lap

42.483
42.371
42.576
42.492
42.591
42.399
43.385
43.444
42.493
43.414
43.193
43.201
42.944
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GAP

0.517
1.83
0.446
2.185
5.2717
3.939
0.153
0.261
0.312
0.576
0.162
8 Laps

0.517
2.347
2.793
4978
10.516
14.455
14.608
2.239
14.92
15.496
15.658
DNF
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C-Style with J.M.P
TEAM AKASAKA
J TRIC with J.M.P
TEAM AKASAKA
TEAM AKASAKA
Racing Square GEN
J TRIC with J.M.P
WISE Karting Team
Racing Square GEN
NIVFHh—895T
TEAM AKASAKA
NIVFHh—895T
J TRIC with J.M.P

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
10

2

BestLap In Lap

42.47
42.566
42.641
42.705
42.791

42.44
43.046
43.013
43.456
43.774
43.722

43.22
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6
1

19
1

10

12

19

14

10
1
2
0

GAP

2.701
1.821
1.416
2.398
1.762
3.933
0.391
7.445
6.471
5 Laps
8 Laps
2 Laps

2.701
4522
2.938
8.336
10.098
13.631
14.022
21.467
27.938
DNF
DNF
DNF



